
# School Name (State)
6 IS 98 Bay Academy A 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 5 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 7 45 1

14 Sunset Park Prep A 8 4 4 5 7 3 7 7 7 1 5 6 2 6 3 3 7 2 7 7 3 4 5 113 2
11 Nathaniel Hawthorne MS 74 2 3 8 2 5 5 5 8 4 4 11 3 13 7 2 2 3 10 18 3 4 6 19 147 3
7 IS 98 Bay Academy B 5 1 2 3 2 7 4 3 2 6 6 27 5 4 8 27 2 15 28 2 7 2 17 185 4

17 Hunter College HS 14 8 5 4 10 2 6 2 11 8 1 27 11 5 1 14 4 1 6 26 2 7 14 189 5
1 Collegiate School A 23 12 6 8 4 6 2 4 14 12 7 1 4 10 6 10 17 4 16 9 11 5 2 193 6

15 Sunset Park Prep B 11 5 14 7 6 4 14 5 17 2 22 27 3 23 5 6 11 17 3 16 17 14 8 257 7
4 Salk School of Science A 10 11 11 10 3 9 18 17 16 19 14 2 9 11 20 8 9 12 8 14 21 10 4 266 8

22 Our Lady of Hope Catholic Academy A 16 10 18 22 20 18 16 15 15 18 12 11 17 3 21 4 6 7 14 5 12 11 9 300 9
8 IS 73 6 26 3 11 18 12 3 23 21 15 4 27 15 2 13 27 16 5 2 27 9 1 18 304 10
9 Icahn Charter School 2 A 7 9 15 12 9 13 9 11 6 20 21 26 10 18 11 9 10 8 13 15 16 19 22 309 11
2 Collegiate School B 20 26 21 19 12 15 8 20 12 9 10 7 7 22 12 5 14 14 12 4 19 12 15 315 12
5 Salk School of Science B 17 7 7 6 16 8 17 14 20 27 20 13 6 15 14 13 24 16 21 10 13 18 6 328 13

16 The Calhoun School 13 6 12 14 17 27 11 10 8 5 9 27 8 13 10 27 12 19 15 27 15 17 11 333 14
12 Marymount School of NY 15 26 27 16 11 14 20 19 18 16 16 8 27 9 15 27 15 6 5 27 10 27 1 375 15
3 Collegiate School C 22 26 20 17 14 19 13 22 10 10 24 4 18 14 18 11 19 9 17 11 22 21 24 385 16

21 The Spence School 9 27 27 13 21 17 27 12 13 27 2 26 12 20 17 27 5 13 4 26 6 27 10 388 17
19 Riverdale Country School B 3 27 10 21 19 27 15 16 27 27 8 9 27 16 9 27 27 27 10 6 18 9 3 388 18
23 Our Lady of Hope Catholic Academy B 25 14 9 24 23 20 12 21 22 14 13 10 14 12 22 7 22 18 22 8 23 15 20 390 19
10 Icahn Charter School 2 B 21 26 17 23 22 21 19 13 9 17 15 12 16 21 16 15 23 11 11 13 8 22 23 394 20
25 Riverdale Kingsbridge Academy B 24 13 16 9 13 11 27 18 3 13 23 27 19 19 27 27 18 20 19 12 20 13 12 403 21
24 Riverdale Kingsbridge Academy A 19 27 19 15 8 10 21 6 19 7 17 26 27 17 19 12 13 27 9 27 25 16 21 407 22
18 Riverdale Country School A 18 27 13 18 15 16 10 9 5 11 27 27 27 27 27 27 21 27 27 27 5 8 13 432 23
26 Queens Gateway 12 15 27 20 27 27 27 27 27 27 18 27 27 8 7 27 27 27 20 27 24 27 16 518 24
20 The Anderson School 4 27 27 27 24 27 27 27 27 27 19 27 27 27 27 27 8 27 27 27 14 27 27 555 25
13 HLA 2 27 27 27 27 25 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 20 27 23 27 27 20 27 601 26
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